Nov. 5th
Nov. 7th-10th
Nov. 15th
Nov. 17th
Dec. 1st
Dec. 5th
Dec. 6th
Dec. 16th
Dec. 20th
Jan. 5th
Jan. 12th
Jan. 19th
Jan. 23rd
Jan. 26th
Feb. 2nd
Feb. 6th
Feb. 9th

Opponent

Batesville PD

Jack Moore Inv.

Rector
Marion
Marion
Brookland
Annie Camp
Brookland
Salem
GCT

Valley View
Nettleton
Batesville
GCT

Valley View
Nettleton
Batesville

Jr. High Lady Rams Basketball

2022/2023

Site

Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home

Games

Jr.

7, Jr.
7, Jr.
7, Jr.
7,8,Jr.
7, Jr.
7,8,dr
Jr.

7, Jr.
7, Jr.
7, Jr.
7, 8,Jr.
7, Jr.
7, Jr.
7, Jr.

7,8, Jr.

TBD
TBD
5:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30



